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race series
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Place Name Total Points  Average Placing Average Time

1. Tina Connelly 100 1 0:44:46.00

2. Carolyn Richardson 99 2 0:45:10.80

3. Charlotte Head 98 3 0:48:14.90

4, Heather McNeill 97 4 0:48:17.60

5. GENENERETEI 96 5 0:49:15.10

6. Juliane Johansen 95 6 0:49:32.10

7. Emily Seto 94 7 0:49:30.30

8. Terri Kennedy 93 8 0:50:37.30

9. Julia Sprott 92 9 0:50:59.50
10. Ashley Papalia 91 10 0:51:01.70
11. Robin Gudjonson 90 11 0:51:28.60
12. Brittany MacMillan 89 12 0:52:03.90
13. Haley Bredin 88 ] 0:53:25.60
14. Camila Schulze 87 14 0:53:31.50
15. AnaAyala 86 15 0:54:17.90
16. Evelyn Lee 85 16 0:54:22.40
17. RachelJohnston 84 17 0:55:21.30
18. Julie Gill 83 18 0:55:34.10
19. LoriJoyce 82 19 0:56:01.80
20. Celeste Chau 81 20 0:55:52.30
21. Brenda Govett 80 21 0:56:32.00
22. Helen Rogan 79 22 0:56:52.80
23. Amanda Koning 78 23 0:56:50.60
24, Rhonda Thompson 77 24 0:56:54.80
25. Heather Barrett 76 25 0:57:46.60
26. Emily Sprott 75 26 0:58:03.80
27. YashiZheng 74 27 0:59:02.20
28. Nataly Musleh 73 28 0:59:07.40
29. Carolyn Van 72 29 0:59:25.00
30. Karen Sallovitz At 30 0:59:29.90
31. Danielle Lukiv 70 31 0:59:30.90
32. Gabrielle Voiseux 70 32 0:59:57.60
33. Megan Van Sickle 70 33 0:59:40.00

34. Alyssa Guraliuk 70
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1:00:21.50



7210

race series

L L N

KN
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Julia Gatina
Maddy Willis
Urszula Fabbro
Romana Miltakova
Tania Chanroux
Cassidy Penney
Estelle Templeman
Sally Zhou

Teresa Deveaux
Rebecca Diep
Tanja Rascher
Anne Fehr

Zoey Poitras

Emily Moore

Kelly Pollock
Morgan Pollock
Francis Joy GUILLERGAN
Karen Mravunac
Jennifer Dick
Sheela McLean
Riley Morris

Alison Meredith
Natalia Baelde
Julie Nash

Sylvia Bridgman
Victoria Charman
Sarah Carreira
Chloe McLean
Larissa Hillen
Caitlin Lindskoog
Shruti Sharma
Holly Moore
Kathie Schellenberg
Naz Tavakoli
Sharon Yong

Erika Weisdorn
Simone Sharma
Diana Clark
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1:00:20.10
1:00:44.80
1:01:10.80
1:01:12.30
1:01:14.30
1:01:20.00
1:01:59.30
1:02:08.00
1:03:21.30
1:03:47.60
1:03:52.70
1:04:15.70
1:04:03.20
1:04:15.60
1:03:54.60
1:03:53.90
1:04:05.80
1:04:08.00
1:05:07.00
1:05:06.50
1:05:24.00
1:05:43.80
1:05:44.60
1:06:22.70
1:07:06.30
1:07:41.30
1:07:55.00
1:08:04.00
1:09:01.00
1:11:50.50
1:13:25.60
1:13:13.00
1:13:13.20
1:17:20.80
1:20:35.50
1:20:31.60
1:22:25.80
1:22:43.40
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Gwen Semenoff
Valerie Lowther
Vickie Whitehead
Paula Ledenko
Alexis Robbins
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77

1:22:38.00
1:26:48.80
1:26:54.30
1:26:55.20
1:27:19.10
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Place Name Total Points  Average Placing  Average Time

1. Graham Pollock 100 1 0:38:09.20

2. Reuben Pienaar 99 2 0:38:30.70

3. Leslie Chan 98 3 0:39:15.40

4. John Hebein-Caunce 97 4 0:39:48.60

5. Angelo Villarta 96 5 0:40:01.70

6. Rio Valentino 95 6 0:40:05.30

7. Tomy Reyes 94 7 0:40:07.50

8. bib 185 93 8 0:40:33.20

9. Thierry Joffre 92 9 0:40:49.90
10. Timur Jusupov 91 10 0:41:05.00
11. Ben Helem 90 11 0:41:04.80
12. Brian Dickson 89 12 0:41:32.00
13. Jordan Neumann-jackson 88 13 0:41:40.70
14. Leonard Eulalia 87 14 0:42:05.60
15. Cheoljoo Lee 86 15 0:42:23.10
16. George Malczynski 85 16 0:42:26.80
17. Raymond Ren 84 17 0:42:54.60
18. IAN PENNEY 83 18 0:43:42.40
19. Jamie Stewart 82 19 0:43:42.30
20. Mauricio Herrera Lopez 81 20 0:43:59.40
21. Michael Litz 80 21 0:44:39.00
22. Brian Helem 79 22 0:45:12.20
23. Jamie Rogers 78 23 0:45:14.80
24, Damian Fay 77 24 0:45:38.10
25. Darius Kamal 76 25 0:45:44.50
26. Scott Campbell 75 26 0:46:02.30
27. Rogerio de Sousa Aguiar 74 27 0:46:04.00
28. Alexandre Granger 73 28 0:46:15.10
29. Kevin Bailey 72 29 0:46:22.70
30. David Lindskoog At 30 0:47:33.30
31. Thomas Denney 70 31 0:48:04.50
32. Renat Gatin 70 32 0:48:46.40
33. Clayton Richardson 70 33 0:48:36.00

34. Kenta Hartshorn 70
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0:49:18.60
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35. Adriano Biesemeyer 70 35 0:49:32.40
36. Amir Bakovic 70 36 0:49:50.70
37. Pej Namshirin 70 37 0:49:54.80
38. Paula Fajilon 70 38 0:50:00.10
39. Dan Burpee 70 39 0:50:58.00
40. Jarvis (Jay) Retel 70 40 0:51:21.00
41. Jack Colegrave 70 41 0:51:22.10
42, Peter Pauli 70 42 0:51:32.90
43. Mahim Chaudhary 70 43 0:52:10.70
44, Ali Miri 70 44 0:51:54.90
45, Vlad Tkachenko 70 45 0:52:39.20
46. Josh Hall 70 46 0:52:43.30
47. Jonathan Driver 70 47 0:52:54.70
48. Ryan Tengku 70 48 0:53:24.80
49, Kenta Horie 70 49 0:53:53.80
50. Tristan Wheatley 70 50 0:54:08.70
51. Bruno Jury 70 51 0:54:49.70
52. Aldo Estefan Torres 70 52 0:54:49.80
53. Krishan Berar 70 53 0:54:47.20
54. Sean Joyce 70 54 0:56:02.20
55. Brad Diduck 70 55 0:56:24.80
56. Mark Denney 70 56 0:56:42.00
57. Brett Templeman 70 57 0:56:41.60
58. Mike Reeves 70 58 0:57:29.70
59. Kevin Stevenson 70 59 0:57:43.90
60. Jason Robertson 70 60 0:58:42.90
61. Rob Thomson 70 61 0:58:54.30
62. Kei Wan 70 62 0:59:16.10
63. Jarod Fong 70 63 0:59:16.70
64. Nathaniel McGroarty 70 64 1:00:00.50
65. Ryan Davey 70 65 1:00:48.50
66. Blake Blesse 70 66 1:01:27.10
67. Trey Johnstone 70 67 1:01:58.60
68. Garrett Beier 70 68 1:04:13.20
69. Scott Morris 70 69 1:05:24.20
VAR Roberto Paz 70 70 1:07:34.10
71. Michael Chuyko 70 71 1:11:35.20

72. Earl Friesen 70 72 1:03:41.20
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73. Victor Semenoff 70 73 1:14:22.60
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1. Lorraine Delaney 100 1 0:22:37.40

2. Emma Green 99 2 0:22:47.50

3. julia ewonus 98 3 0:23:50.00

4, Sahrah Furney 97 4 0:23:50.50

5. Tina-Louise Harris 96 5 0:24:22.20

6. (O ENERE ¢ 95 6 0:27:07.70

7. Danielle Murdoch 94 7 0:27:16.50

8. Valentina Palamos 93 8 0:27:48.60

9. Tasha Woodward 92 9 0:28:10.70
10. Lisa Pierson 91 10 0:28:50.60
11. Ana Boss 90 11 0:29:08.20
12. Michelle Chan 89 12 0:29:21.30
13. Brenda Pasichnyk 88 13 0:29:28.80
14. Ella Mou 87 14 0:29:53.60
15. Angela Griffin 86 15 0:29:47.00
16. Alicia Neumann-Stone 85 16 0:31:13.00
17. Treena McDonald 84 17 0:31:38.80
18. Ashin Colburn 83 18 0:32:38.80
19. Sophia Cameron 82 19 0:32:38.80
20. Igbal Malhi 81 20 0:33:41.40
21. Catia Alves 80 21 0:33:54.00
22. Amanda Templeman 79 22 0:35:14.20
23. Karen Blom 78 23 0:35:44.70
24, Stephanie Blanchard 77 24 0:35:47.10
25. Bib 301 76 25 0:36:08.20
26. Sharon Lee 75 26 0:38:46.30
27. Julie Zar 74 27 0:38:46.50
28. Meran Higgins 73 28 0:39:07.90
29. Nipa Bhalla 72 29 0:39:25.70
30. Christine Nathaniel At 30 0:40:21.50
31. Talitha Mocelin Freitas 70 31 0:40:28.20
32. Rosanne Sinclair 70 32 0:41:05.50
33. Eve Ojea 70 33 0:41:03.50

34. Michelle Sommers 70 34 0:41:23.10
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Valerie Law
Pat Hayward
Marina Silveira
Suzanne Torjek
Shana Pratt

70
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70
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0:42:25.70
0:44:28.20
0:45:47.30
0:50:41.80
0:51:40.10
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1. Stephen Brown 100 1 0:19:18.40

2. Michael Boss 99 2 0:21:20.80

3. Gilmar Ortiz 98 3 0:23:29.40

4, Tyler Cameron 97 4 0:23:49.50

5. Markus Lam 96 5 0:25:06.10

6. Marc Jacobs 95 6 0:25:26.90

7. Bob Comartin 94 7 0:26:20.50

8. Keith Nagy 93 8 0:26:26.60

9. Lanz Alejo 92 9 0:26:17.80
10. Lawrence Howard 91 10 0:26:38.80
11. Hab Cabalce 90 11 0:27:26.10
12. Matthew Acheson 89 12 0:27:57.30
13. Sebastian Boss 88 ] 0:29:08.70
14. Peter Rode 87 14 0:29:10.20
15. Daniel Jenkins 86 15 0:29:10.60
16. Steven Trerise 85 16 0:29:20.80
17. Franco Giusti 84 17 0:29:30.80
18. Curtis Molitor 83 18 0:29:48.20
19. trent Glukler 82 19 0:31:50.30
20. Anil Luthra 81 20 0:31:52.60
21. Eduardo Pereira da Cunha 80 21 0:32:25.80
22. Ernani Groff Moura 79 22 0:33:16.10
23. Marcelo Luis Dos Santos 78 23 0:34:46.60
24, Robert Stone 77 24 0:35:47.60
25. Karan Maan 76 25 0:36:51.60
26. Khushal Darbha 75 26 0:36:52.60
27. John Murphy 74 27 0:39:40.60
28. Steve Kim 73 28 0:41:04.50
29. Brian Sprott 72 29 0:44:22.90
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30. Poonam Luthra 71 0:50:41.50



